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LIM TAN
ESTIMATE TO REPAIR SURVEYOR NAME e
DATE OF SURVEY Ui AU
VEHICLE NO. : 5JN BEBE G TIME OF SURVEY
MAKE : HONDA
MODEL : CIVIC 2.0L 5AT DATE ; 4-Aug-18
YEAR : 2009 DATE OF ACCIDENT  : 3-Aug-1B
CHASSIS NO  : JHMFD264085200871 THIRD PARTY REF : SKL 5258 Y [ AXA
Q_‘Ir Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price Nett Ttem Amt Amount
1 pc Rear Bumper % 638,00 —
2 pes Rear Bumper Bracket $  13.90 s B 2780(%
2 pes Rear Bumper Retainer s 1890 | “ASfmy | 5o 37.80 Lo
1pc Rear End Panel $ BT 300.50 |¢
1 pc Rear End Panel Garnish = 3 56.10 | X v
2pcs  [Taillamps olf fn_ s 30870 | 7 $ . 617.40 |9V
1 pe Rear Boot Lid p s 610.70 |—
2 pes Rear Boot Inner Lamp ¢ 202.20 = s 404.40 | X
1pc Rear Boot Lock s 7T 19450 | x
1pc Rear Boot Rubber s 3SvLO7.60 |
1pc Rear Boot Centre Emhblem 5 25.70 |—
1 pe Rear Boot CIVIC Emblem $ = 2010 |—
1 pe Rear Boot 2.0 I-VTEC Emblem s "= 2910 [—
< 3,068.70
Less 20% 5 613.74
& 2,454.96
1 set Rear Bumper Sensor S.Nett I ""f g 200.00
To putty & spray painting. $ 800.00 | 75,
To check rear wiring and water 5 30.00 A’-’-‘(
leakage.
To anti-rust. s 20 gper|7
Labour Charges. 3 EWWW B
% 1
h? 4-"2'4- J%Jkr
TG-RA/- TOTAL $ 4,164.96
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VEHICLE NO. : SJN B09G G TIME OF SURVEY
MAKE : HONDA
MODEL : CIVIC 2.0L 5AT DATE : A-Aug-18
YEAR : 2008 DATE OF ACCIDENT  : 3-Aug-18
CHASSIS ND  : JUHMFD26400S200871 THIRD PARTY REF : SKL 5258 Y / AXA
Qty Parts Description/ Labour Type Unlt Price Nett Item Ami Amaount
1pc Rear Bumper 5-‘?"‘- 638.00 —
2 pcs Rear-umper-Bracket 3 31450 i TNy ¢
2 pcs Rear Bumper Retainer $ 18.90 ~ltpsy | $er 37.80 o
1pc Rear End Pancl 4 Ay 300.50 '-y/’:
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1pc Rearfloot-Lock 421 10450 1 x
1pc Rrar-tioot-itabber % 'ﬁ.
1pc Rear Bool Centre Emblem 4 25.70
1 pe Rear Boot CIVIC Emblem $ % 2010 |—
1pe Rear Boot 2.0 1-VTEC Fmblem $ % 2910 |—
$ 3,068.70
Less 20% $ G13.74
$  2,454.96
1set  |Rear Bumper Sensor S Nett lhor |4 20000 —
To pulty & spray painting. s  800.00 a;’,,l,
To check rear wiring and water $ 30.00 r&;{
leakage.
To anti-rust. L2~ ge-ee-| 7
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* " Back to OneMotoring
Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Crwner 1D

Vehicle Detalls

Vehicle No::

Vihicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour;
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Vialue:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Iintended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Exgiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years}):

QF Paid;

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein |s correct as al 04 Aug 2018

OK

Business
4900E

SINBF9SG

No

04 Aug 2018
HONDA

CIVIC 2.0L SAT
Grey

2008

K20Z 24500869
JHMFD264095200871
114.0kW (152 bhpl
£31.094.00

03 Mar 2009

03 Mar 2007

1

£31.094.00

Yes
02 Mar 2019
£15547.00

02 Mar 2019

B - Car (1601cc & above)
10

$4,8689.00

$281.00

$15,828.00



TR AN ik & Liwiel Sawmaid pad

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 24/8/2018
Survey Details:

Date of loss 3-Aug-18

Date of appointment 6-Aug-18

Date of survey 7-Aug-18

Location of survey LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number SINB996G

Make and Model HONDA CIVIC 2.0L SAT - 1998cc

Date of registration 3-Mar-09

Excess

Market Value s 20,000.00

Parf Rebate s 15,824.00

Mett Loss s 4,176.00
Repair details:

Initial Estimate | 4,164,96 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Farts 5 1,296.32

Check items (estimate) S 1,019.52

Labour 5 620.00

Total 5 2,935.84

Lump Sum|if applicable) 5

|Number of days for repair !




TR G B R T ST S TREAL FARE, SIS AIEE siaamiy TF ot s A lERNRED B 4K i al

Remarks:

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Without Check Items With Check Items

Proposed repalir cost{w/GST) 5 2,05046 | 5 3,141.35
Loss of use MIL NIL
Loss of rental (7days x $150){w/GY § 1,12350 | 1,123.50
Loss of income MNIL NIL
LTA search fees 5 74915 7.49
Others MNIL NIL
Proposed Total 5 3,181.45 | 5 4,272.34




. 802018 Claim Portal

Re:<SEEK MANDATE> - SBSVIUOROY ACCIDENT
« INVOLVING SKL 5258Y (Ol) & SJN 8996G (TP) ON

03/08/2018]

Type

& Information

Message
LIAB CLEARED FOR DS, PLS VERIFY ON TO CHECK ITEMS.

iittpslivp amuﬁnwmsm.mm.:p.fulalm-Dnrr.aI.I'htmﬂhndel:v'-'url.dnrasann:.a-raqueam.hmﬂfﬁﬂm:&-mmmhh‘ﬁﬂwmaﬁﬁmﬂiﬂwmﬂwﬂNl-il'l'll'-‘l'ﬂ S



Hsiao Tuna !Lﬂﬂhutu!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 31 August 2018 9:37 AM

To: ‘richard’

Ce: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAUto); Admin A; assignments, mandy@Itm.sg
Subject: RE: Survey Request - Third Party Claim - SINB996G  Your Insured - SKL5258Y

D.O.A : 03/08/2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM1B014377/pa3

Without Prejudice
Hi Sirs/ Modam,
We refer o the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA [subject to BOLA guideline setflement) and shall proceed with direct setflement for the above
menfionad case,

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of
repalr to your client's vehicle,

The final repalr cost is subjeclied to the consistency of the damages according to the noture of the
accident,

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor,

Flease note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

*Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sale intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settiement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of llability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsinn Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKRK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: d742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkawto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51. Paya Thi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenuoe 1, #02-25 | S(4086:31)

From: richard <richard@Itm.sg>

Sent: Friday, 17 August 2018 10:13 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com=; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>, Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@Ikkauto.com>; mandy@Itm.sg

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Third Party Claim - SIN8996G Your Insured : SKL5258Y D.O.A : 03/08/2018 *** LKK
REF: CCA/ASM 18014377 /pa3

Importance: High



WITHOUT PREIUDICE
Our ref ] LTPOB2018/066 (SIN 8996 G)

Dear Hsiao Tong,

in reference to our email to Mei Kwan dated B™ August 2018, we understand that your principal insured had
reparted this accident

Please advised an Hahility,
Thank you and regards,

Riskard fhp

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+65 6452 0893 (Office)
+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 8484 5418 (Moblle)

Like us in Facebook!!
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From: richard [mailto: richard @itm sg)

Sent: Wednesday, 8 August 2018 8:39 AM

To: 'Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)' <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Ce: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <chewht@lkkauto.coms; 'Vie (LKKAute)' <vicalpeh@kkauto cam>; "Admin A' <admin:
a@|kkauto.com>; "assignments’ <assignments@lkkauto com>; ‘mandy@itm.sg’ <mandy @ ltm sg>

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Third Party Claim - SIN8996G Your Insured : SKL5258Y D.0O.A : 03/08/2018 *** LKK
REF: CC4/ASM18014377/pa3

Importance: High




WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Our ref ] LTPOE2018/066 [SIN 8996 G)
Hi Mel kwan,

In reference to your emall dated 7" August 2018, please refer to the link below for video footage involving our client
vehicle, SINB996G accident on 03/08/2018

https://drive google com/open ?id=1gin3RrdxjmrYNalWissmyxyYNMtsBxkY
Please contact me directly, if you have problem viewing the video.
Our record shows that Mr Kenneth had surveyed the vehicle yesterday morming.

Thank you and ragards,

Riokard g

Clayms Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+65 6452 0893 {Office)
+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 8484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!
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From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mallto:Melkwan@Ikkauto,com)]
Sent: Tuesday, 7 August 2018 6:20 PM

To: richard <richard @Itm.sg>
Cc: mandy@Itm.sg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht @lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto com>; Admin A
<admin-a@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

1




Subject: RE: Survey Request - Third Party Claim - SINB996G Your Insured : SKL5258Y D.0.A : 03/08/2018 *** LKK
REF: CC4/ASM18014377/pa3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that 01 has yet to report the accident and we are currently pending verification for direct
seftlement.

Please provide us : -
s evidence Le. video and scene photo.
« arrange for TP survey.

Please note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Hsiao Tong at 6742 3197.
Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou,

Dest Regards,

Med Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lud

Phone: 6366 on55 | email: MelEwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67413108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408u33)

From: richard <richard@Itm. sg>

Sent: Saturday, 4 August, 2018 11:22 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <mator survey@axa.com sg>

Ce: mandy@itm.sg

Subject: Survey Request - Third Party Claim - SIN8996G Your Insured : SKL5258Y D.0.A : 03/08/2018
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Good Aftemoan Sir / Madam,

We are assisting our mutual client the vehicle owner of SINB996G to submit a claim against your insured, SKL5258Y
which we understand that you are insurer at the material time of the accident.

We now enclosed the following documents for your easy reference :

e  Dur mutual client GIA report
&  Repair Estimate

Please let us have a list of your external surveyor for us to choose,
vehicle 1s currently not in our workshop premises

Thank you and regards,

Riskard g



Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

«B5 6452 OR93 (Office)
+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 B484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!
www.facebook.com/LTMsg
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Hsiao Tnna (LKKAutuz

From: richard <richard@ltm.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, 4 September 2018 9:48 AM
Teo: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Ce: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A; assignments; mandy@Itm.sg
Subject: RE: Claim Submission - Third Party Claim - SINB996G  Your Insured : SKL5258Y
D.O.A: 03/08/2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18014377/pa3
Attachments: LOD (AXA).pdf
Importance: High
WITHOUT PREIUDICE
Our ref : LTPOB2018/066 (SIN 8996 G)

Dear Hsiao Tong,

In reference to the above matter, please find the enclosed LOD for you / your principal kind cansideration / mandate
for settlement.

Please reply to MANDY@LTM.SG or by mail to Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore
575721,

Looking forward to hear fram you soon.

Thank you and regards,

Riskard fhp

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+65 6452 D893 (Office)
+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 8484 5418 (Maobile)

Like us in Facebook!!
www.facebook.co ™

www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore
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From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 31 August 2018 9:37 AM

To: richard <richard @Itm.sg>

Cc: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@Ikkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; mandy@Itm.sg

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Third Party Claim - SINB996G Your Insured : SKL5258Y D.0.A : 03/08/2018 *** LKK
REF: CC4/ASM18014377/pa3

Without Prejudice
Hi Sirs/ Madam,
We refer 1o the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA (subject 1o BOLA guideline setllement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of
repair to your client's vehicle,

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the
accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.
Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed /[ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”



Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone: 6742-3107 | email: chewht@ |kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: richard <richard@ltm.sg>

Sent: Friday, 17 August 2018 10:13 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@Ikkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@|kkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a(@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; mandy@|tm.sg

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Third Party Claim - SINB996G Your Insured : SKL5258Y D.O.A : 03/08/2018 *** LKK
REF: CC4/ASM18014377/pa3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREIUDICE

Qur ref - LTPO82018/066 (SIN 8996 G)
Dear Hsiao Tong,

In reference to our email to Mei Kwan dated 8" August 2018, we understand that your principal insured had
reported this accident.

Please advised on liability.

Thank you and regards,

Rokard g

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www, LTM.sg

+65 6452 0893 (Office)
+b5 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 8484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!
www.facebook.com/LTMsg
www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore
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From: richard [mailto:richard @Itm.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 8 August 2018 8:39 AM

To: 'Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)' <Meikwan@Ikkauto com>

Cc: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <chewht@lkkauto.com>; 'Vic (LKKAuto)' <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; 'Admin A" <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>; 'assignments' <assignments@Ikkauto.com>; ‘mandy@Itm.sg' <mandy@tm.sg>

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Third Party Claim - SINB996G Your Insured : SKL5258Y D.O.A: 03/08/2018 *** LKK
REF: CC4/ASM1B8014377/pa3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDI
Our ref : LTPOB2018/066 (SIN 8996 G)

Hi Mei Ewan,

In reference to your email dated 7" August 2018, please refer to the link below for video footage invalving our client
vehicle, SIN8996G accident on 03/08/2018.

rYNalWissmyxyYNMtsBxkY

Please contact me directly, if you have problem viewing the video.
Our record shows that Mr Kenneth had surveyed the vehicle yesterday morning.
Thank you and regards,

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Lid

www. LTM.sg
+65 6452 0893 |Office)
+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)

+65 8484 5418 (Mobile}
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From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@|kkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 7 August 2018 6:20 PM

To: richard <richard@| >

Ce: mandy@Itm.sg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A
<admin-a@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

subject: RE: Survey Request - Third Party Claim - SINB996G Your Insured : SKL5258Y D.O.A : 03/08/2018 *** LKK
REF: CCA/ASM18014377/pa3d

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that O has yet to report the accident and we are currently pending verification for direct
settlement.

Please provide us : -
+ evidence ie. video and scene photo.
« arrange for TP survey.

Please note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Hsiao Tong at 6742 3197.
Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank yvou.

Best Regarids,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone: 6166 0055 | email: MeiKwané [kkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51. Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



From: richard <richard @Itm.sg>
Sent: Saturday, 4 August, 2018 11:22 AM
To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor. survey @axa. Cam.sg=

Cc: mandy®@Itm.sg
Subject: Survey Request - Third Party Claim - SINB996G Your Insured : SKL5258Y D.O.A 03/08/2018
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Good Afternoon Sir / Madam,

We are assisting our mutual client the vehicle owner of SINB996G to submit a claim against your insured, SKL5258Y
which we understand that you are insurer at the material time of the accident.

We now enclosed the following documents for your easy reference :

s  Qurmutual client GIA report
* Repair Estimate

Please let us have a list of your external surveyor for us to choose.
Vehicle is currently not in our workshop premises.

Thank you and regards,

Pokard Fp

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Mator Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+65 B452 0893 (Office)
+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 8484 5418 (Maobile)

Like us in Facebook!!
www.facebook.com/LTMsg

cebook. .S5i re
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1012018 Claim Porial

~

RE: Re:<SEEK MANDATIE‘-‘* - SSMOOROY E\(C_I_CSDENT
<« INVOLVING 5258Y (Ol) & SJN 8996G (TP) ON

Type
O Information

Message

Liability: 100%. We seek yvour mandate up 1o $2.991.45(all-in]. |A with mandate had been uploaded in
Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong = 10 Oct 2018

[ o |

hitps./ivp.smariclaims axa com sg/claim-portalhimifindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requestsiview-message/7serviceRequestNumbe... 111



- -
- - - Prw L1 Coarmmparmy Megimtration o 199007 190R

S0 ANVE B PRS-EE AN A U INEU S THIAL PAlh. SIS AP O RE e il D1 ot R1BANEAL FAY (e alRednjl

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 10.10.2018
Survey Details:
Date of loss 03.08.2018
Date of appointment 06.08.2018
Date of survey 07.08.2018
Location of survey LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Wehicle number SINB996G
Make and Model Handa Civic (199Bcc)
Date of registration 03.03.2009
Excess NIL
Market Value/ Book Value 5 20,000.00 |(est)
Parf/COE Rebate 5 15,824.00 |[est)
Nett Loss S 4,176.00 |(est)
Repair details:
[Initial Estimate |s 4,164.96
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Paris s 1,536.72
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour 5 1,200.00
Supplementary NIL
Total 5 2,736.72
Lump Sum(if applicable) s 2,200.00

[Number of days for repair | 5 |
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Date: 10.10.2018

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/G5T) 5 2,354.00
Loss of use 5 630.00 | [7days x $90.00)
Loss of rental ML
Loss of income NIL
LTA/GIA search fees S 7.45
Others NIL
Proposed Total s 2,991.45




10162018 Claim Portal

Re:RE: Re:<SEEK MANDATI? - SSMOOROQY [ACCIDENT
<« INVOLVING SKL 5258Y (Ol) & SIN 8996G (TP) ON

03/08/2018

Type

© Cuestion

Message

PL5 PROCEED FOR D5 QUANTUM AS PROPOSED

hitps:/'vp. smariclalms.axa com.sg/claim-portalhtmlndex-vendor-service-reguests. himi# sarvice-requasisivisw-message/ 7seviceRequestNumbe 11



Hsiao Tnnﬂ {LKKAutu!

From: richard <richard@itm.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, 16 October 2018 3:03 FM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)
Cc: Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A: mandy@ltm.sg
Subject: RE: Claim Submission - Third Party Claim - SINB996G  Your Insured : SKL5258Y
D.Q.A :03/08/2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM1B0D14377/pa3
Importance: High
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Our ref LTPOB2018/066 (SIN 8996 G)

Dear Hsiao Tong,

In reference to your email dated 16"™ October 2018, we have instruction to accept vour proposed offer of global sum
52,990/-(all-in)

Please forward us the DV for our client executian.

Thank you and regards,

Riskard fiop

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg
+65 6452 0893 |Office)

+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 8484 5418 (Mohile)

Like us in Facebook!!
www.facebook.com/LTMsg

www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Si re
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From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 16 October 2018 9:54 AM

To: richard <richard @ltm.sg>

Ce: Vic [LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com=>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>; mandy@Iltm.sg

Subject: RE: Claim Submission - Third Party Claim - SIN8996G Your Insurad : SKL5258Y D.O.A : 03/08/2018 *** LKK
REF: CC4/ASM1B8014377/pa3

Without Prejudice

Hi Richard,

We refer to the above matter,

We propose settlement at a global sum of $2.990.00|(all-in).
Flease confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you Is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,
Hsian Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lud

Phone: 6742-7197 | emall: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax; 6741-4108
BIk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8(408433)

From: richard <tichard @Itm.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 4 September 2018 9:48 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Melkwan@Ikkauto com=; Vie (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@|kkauto.com>: Admin A <admin-
d@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@|kkauto.com>; mandy@Itm.sg

Subject: RE: Claim Submission - Third Party Claim - SINB296G Your Insured : SKL5258Y D.O.A : 03/08/2018 *** LKK
REF: CC4/ASM18014377/pa3

Importance: High




WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Qur ref : LTPOB2018/066 (SIN 8996 G)
Dear Hslao Tong,

In reference to the above matter, please find the enclosed LOD for you / your principal kind consideration f mandate
for settlement..

Please reply to MANDY@LTM.SG or by mail to Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore
575721.

Looking forward to hear from you soon,

Thank you and regards,

Riskerd Al

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+B5 6452 DBA93 (Office)
+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 8484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!

A LT
www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore
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From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com

Sent: Friday, 31 August 2018 9:37 AM

To: richard <richard@ltm.sg>

Cc: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
ai@lkkauto.coms; assignments <assignments@|kkauto.com>; mandy@Itn.s




Subject: RE: Survey Request - Third Party Claim - SINBS96G Your Insured : SKL5258Y D.O.A : 03/08/2018 *** LKK
REF: CC4/A5M18014377/pa3

Withoul Prejudice
Hi Sirs/ Madam,
We refer to the above matier,

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties. the liability is clear /
under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement tor the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on withou! prejudice basis which does not amount to an autharisation of
repair to your client's vehicle,

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the domages according to the nature of the
accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Please nole thatl all finalisation subject Insurer's approval,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter Is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of llabllity, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Otk 51, Fava LTl Indostrinl Park, Ubi Avene 1, #02-25 | S{408039)

From: richard <richard @Itm.sg>

Sent: Friday, 17 August 2018 10:13 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com:

Cc: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@Ilkkauto com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; mandy@ltm.sg

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Third Party Claim - SINBS96G Your Insured : SKL5258Y D.O.A : 03/08/2018 *** LKK
REF: CC4/ASM18014377/pa3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJIUDICE
Our ret t LTPOB2018/066 (5IN 8996 G)
Dear Hsiao Tong,

In reference to our email to Mei Kwan dated 8" August 2018, we understand that your principal Insured had
reported this accident.



Please advised on liability

Thank you and regards,

Riskard g

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+65 6452 0893 [Office)
+65 6458 9127 [Facsimile)
+65 8484 5418 (Mobile}

Like us in Facebook!!

www.facebook.com/LTMsg
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From: richard [mailto:richard @|tm.sg)
Sent: Wednesday, B August 2018 8:39 AM

To: 'Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)' <Melkwan@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <chewht@lkkauto.com>; "Vic (LKKAuto)' <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; ‘Admin A' <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>; "assignments’ <assignments@lkkauto.com>; ‘mandy@itm.sg' <man Itm.sg>

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Third Party Claim - SINB996G Your Insured : SKL5258Y D.0.A : 03/08/2018 *** LKK
REF: CC4/ASM18014377/pa3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Our ref LTPO82018/066 (SIN 8996 G)
Hi Mel Kwan,

In reference to your email dated 7' August 2018, please refer to the link below for video footage involving our client
vehicle, SINB996G accident on 03/08/2018.



https://drive google com/open?id=1gln3RrdximrYNalWissmyxyYNMts8xkY

Please contact me directly, if you have problem viewing the video,
Qur record shows that Mr Kenneth had surveyed the vehicle yesterday morning.
Thank you and regards,

Riokard Fip

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+65 6452 0893 |Office)
+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 8484 5418 (Mobhile)

Like us in Facebook!!
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From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@Ilkkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 7 August 2018 6:20 PM

To: richard <richard @Itm.sg>
Ce: mandy@Itm.sg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A
<admin-a@Ikkauto com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Third Party Claim - SINB996G Your Insured : SKL5258Y D.0.A : 03/08/2018 *** LKK
REF: CCA/ASM18014377/pa3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.



Please be informed that O] has yet to report the accident and we are currently pending verification [or direct
settlement

Please provide us : -
« evidence i.e. video and scene photo.
» arrange for TP survey.

Please note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Hsiao Tong at 6742 3197.
Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultunts Pre Lud

Phone: 6:366 0055 | email: MeiEwan®@ lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408037)

From: richard <richard@itm. sg>
Sent: Saturday, 4 August, 2018 11:22 AM
To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey(@axa.com.sg>

Ce: mandy@itm.sg
Subject: Survey Request - Third Party Claim - SINB996G Your Insured : SKL5258Y D.O.A : 03/08/2018
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Good Afternoon Sir / Madam,

We are assisting our mutual client the vehicle owner of SIN8996G to submit a claim against your insured, SKL5258Y
which we understand that you are Insurer at the material time of the accident.

We now enclosed the following documents for your easy reference :

e Our mutual client GIA report
* Repair Estimate

Please et us have a list of your external surveyor for us to choose.
Vehicle Is currently not in our workshop premises,
Thank vou and regards,

Riskard Fp

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www, LTM.sg
+b5 6452 0893 (Offica)
+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)

+65 8484 5418 (Mobile)
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Date: Your Ref: CC4/ASM1B014377/Kpal

Our ref: LTPO82018/066 (SJN B986 G)

| WITHOUT PREJUDICE |

Attention To ; ME CHEW HSIAD TONG (From LEK Aulo Consultants Ple Lid)
Insurance Company : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Dear SirMdm,
IN THE MATTER OF ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJNERSEC & SKLEZSEY ON 03.08.2018
We refer o the above matie,

We are Instructed and authorised by aur client fo quantify, to act and negotiate settiermen
In related to the abowe road traffic accident thal was caused by your insuned.

All supporting documents are anclosed herowith:-

[ x ] Authorization To Act [ ® ] odginal Tax inveice no. INVIS829
[ ] oniginal Rental Receipt and Agreenent [ % ] LTA search recaipt
[ ] Letier O Discharge [ 1

Survey was done by Insurance instruction and was surveyed by Mr Kenneth

on 7-Aug-18

As a resull of Ihe accident, our clienl's vehicle was damaged and has been pul 1o loss and
Expenses, particulars of which are as follows:-

1] GCostof repair {inclusive of 7% GST) 5 2,354.00
2] Loss of Usa (§50.00 x 7 Days) $ 630.00 (1 Public Holidday and 1 Sunday)
3] LTA Search Fees 3

$

Please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days, If you agreeable (o the above, please forward
your payment. Payment to be Issued directly to LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD within 4 weeks. Should there

Injury rel o any settiement sgreed |s WITHOUT PREJUDIC 1 injur
claim,
Your Taithfully
Mandy Lim
Email: mandy@itm. sg
Lim Tan Motar Phe Lid
Bk 175 Gen Ming Do 903000 Sim Mg Adfocane Simgapred 5757001
TolB5-B4520883 [ aw 65645001 77 Wopbeie www.LTM.sg
Co Reg Na 1993072770 S5T Reyg Ho M2.0010086.0
This docyamet mices! ot be raprodoced, m whokt of 0 part. or disclased io hed @y o partes watholl e o saofben consssod ol Lim Tan

Mistow P L1
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! !{ !'- Corsgiant
Bds B B Me 14
SEUBLAVE L322 PAYA LB ISIUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 4930 CEL : (068) R2E0I381 FAN ;| o062 628504815
27 AUG 2018
BOBBY EFFENDI
31 ST THOMAS WALK

#16-0]
SINGAPORE 238141

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CCH/ASMIS014377/ Kpad

YOUR REF  : GAOO1580 (SKL 5258Y)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKL 5258Y AND SIN 8996G ALONG/AT DEVONSHIRE RD
TWDS EXETER/ DEVONSHIRE RD ON 03/082018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform vou that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 1o deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SIN
8596G against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that lability is not in our
favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim{s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the
rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please
reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Y our intent must be formally expressed to us
and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

s Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage 1o all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
are to keep us informed of yvour legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interestis) m the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions vou and/or vour authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when vou contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

W\

Chew Hsiao Tong

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Cec AXA Inswrance Pre Lid
(Motor Claims Depi)



To Whom It May Concern

AUTHORIZATION TOACT

I/'We, KAIL RUI ENTERPRISE ("the third party Claimant’) of BLK 344 ANG MO
KIO AVENUE 3 #03-2216 SINGAPFORE 560344 (Address) owner of SINS996(,
(vehicle number) hereby authorize LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD (‘the workshop') to

act for me with respeet to my/our claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or Loss of

use ("claim’) for my/our vehicle number SIN8996G that was damaged pursuant to the
accident which occurred on 03-Aug-18 (date) along DEVONSHIRE ROAD
TOWARDS ORCHARD CINELEISURE (locate on) invelving vehicle number
SKLS258Y (the accident').

I/'We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned elaim
in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is Turther authorized to receive
payment further to settlement of my elaim with payment cheque/s being made in

favour of the workshop.

Dated this 4™ (day) of August (month) 2018 (year)

-/ "Kail Rul Enlerprise
Bik 344 Ang Mo Kio Ave 3
#03-2216 Singapore 5680344 ;;
Tel: 8166 66492 Q% L] /LA
. j} \ - iy )

/
Signed By ' the third party claimant ' Signed By ' the workshop’ v




ide always that this discharge of my claim
damages relating 1o the damage to my
hicle shall not prejudice or affect or
prcch;?e rndc from making & further claim for
general and special damages [ perso
CLAIM REF : SBMOOROY injuries sustuined in the !Tmen:c:::hnt o
INSURED : BOBBY EFFENDI

redefining /insurance

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, KAll RUI ENTERPRISE, NRIC NO. 53364900€ hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars TWO
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY ONLY (5$2,990.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and
damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured
or the driver of motor vehicle no. SKL 5258Y as a result of an accident along DEVONSHIRE ROAD

TOWARDS ORCHARD CINELEISURE on D3/08/2018 which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/
passenger/rider/pilllon/ Insurer of motor vehicle no. SIN B9S6G.

We/| heraby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable
for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have against the
said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKL 5258Y in connection directly or indirectly with the
said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l arefam the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settiement,

It is understood and agreed that payment herein ls made without admission of liability whatsoever on
the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKL 5258Y,

Dated this & day of October 2018

Kaii Rul Enterprise
Blk 344 Ang Mo HmEﬂ 3 /g&\/ 7 |

#03-2218 Elngapcre 560344

Claimant's Signature

NRIC no./ Company Stamp : 533549'}‘“5

Occupation/ Business : Rvore Hiwel>

Address . BLK 344 ANG MO KIQ AVE 3 #03-2216 SE 560344
Telephone No. . 91460962 /

Witness's Name . chﬁah ﬁ?

Witness's Signature k 3

Witness's NRIC No. : Sﬂd:ﬁ?_ual_i h

I‘l\l

AXA Insurance Ple Lig (Compary Reg. No, 19990351 24)

8 Shenton Way, #24.01 AXA Tower Singapore DEBA11

Customer Centre #8101

Tel' +63 GBB0 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Websile! www axa.comsg
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[Winrrmnty mad Pecfmmneea] BIE 9 Soctor © W0 3860042
Sin Ming Indistrial Estale, Singnpore A73644

Tel: +5 6452 2135 Fax: 165 6452 2159

HIk 17 Scetor A 801 -63
Sim Ming Industrind Estote, Singapore STS67%

LIM TAN MOTOR PTE L'TD
HEPR RS FA A B IR

Tissisparg) Angam mim ba  (HRTITH

[ g Y T
Wb DMew § Warkshop
Hik 176 Sin Ming Dirvve 803059 1 0206
Sin Ming Autogare Singapore 575721

Tek 465 (452 0893 (24Hrs)
Fox: +65 6458 9127
Einnil: salesfil. TM sg

WWW.LTM.SG
KAII RUI ENTERPRISE TAX INVOICE
BLE 344 ANG MO K10 AVENUE 3
Hi-2216 NO : INV3ISE29
SINGAPORE 560144
DATE 28-08-2018
ATTN : MS CHEW HSIAO TONG MILEAGE
TEL ' W.0 NO - 8036530 TERMS CoD
FAX CAR NO. : SINSYSOG
A/CNO, : J0K0ASI MAKE - HONDA PAGE 1
MODEL : CIVIC n o
DESCRIFTION Qry LL.PRICE DIs AMOUNT
I TOLUMP SUM REPAIR AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR IUNIT 2,200.00
SINGAPORE DOLLARS . TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTY FOUR ONLY
REMARKS: :-;{c]:(j;t {?.Nﬂlﬂ o o TUTAL QTY! 100 | SUBTOTAL 2.200.00
EF : CCAASMIBO143 o
AXA HEP: SK1.5258Y DISCOUNT 0.00
TOTAL 2,200,00
GST 7% 154 00
NET 2,354.00
P Deposit 00.00
) # ‘Ii'.r' \ ]
Bnlpnce 2.354.00

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S) “  CUSTOMER NAME / SIGNATURE / DATE

I/'We confirm that 'We incurred the repair costs herein and will observe my/our Agreement with the repairer. UWe
declure the repair for the above vehicle have been completed o my/our satisfuction



> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transpor Authority

Lond Transpon Authosily
10 Sin Ming Drlve
Singnpare STET0
GST Registrution Mo - Md4-0008528-2
Print DatelTime 04 Aug 2018 / 09:49:34

Recaipl DaleiTime = 04 Aug 2018 / 09:45 34

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Recolpt No. © ITHET-00000-180804-000215

Previous Receipt Mo
SN Item Description/ Amount GST Amount
Buslness Transaction Reference Balore Amount ANler GST
No, GST (S5) (33%) (5%)

Resull of Insurance Enguiry - SKLEZ58Y
As al 03 Aug 201814:50:00

Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
i Inauranoe Enguiry - SKLE258Y

Enigulry Foun 7.00 D48 1489
2018080400462 TEE0 174
Sub-Tatal 7.00 .48 1.48
Total Befors Rounding 7.00 0449 T.48
Rounding Difference 0.04
Tatal Amount Payabile TAs
Pand By
Crthil Card
Kxx KKK T458 7.45
EIKELEER mﬂuﬂ]n‘fﬂﬂ!ﬂ
Tt T45
Cash Change 0.00
Tendersd Amount T.AB
s Holisatde Aol 0.00

[HANK ¥ DU AND HAVE A MICE DAY

Please ensure that all paymaents to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment servicn
provider [ financial Institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee
may apply.



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: SKL 5258Y {Insd veh)| Model:

SJN B996G (TP veh)

Date of Accident: 03/08/2018

HONDA CIVIC (A)

Global Sum Settlement | : I [X] Yes ] No

Repair Estimate 5 4,456.51

Final Repair Cost -] 2,254 00

Loss of Use ' 5 630.00 Tdays at $80.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 days

LTA / GIA Search Fee - T 45

Others: |: s| 0.00

Final Setllement Sum (Global Sum) 2,990.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registerad?
below)

] YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop:

Agreed Liability 100 (%)

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:

Assessed Liabllity (") (")

* Assessed Liability to be filed only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) LM TAN MOTOR PTELTD '8 z,m.oq
JOANMNE LEE KHANG MIN 1411172018
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Blll; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill (if any)




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 801.25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6258 3561 FAX: B258 4315
Reg Mo 10060T188R GST Reg. Mo 19-9807108-R

I 8 74 74

Fe/yry

Affiliated to Federation Internationala Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CCA4/ASM18014377/Kpadq2
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 L BTG ”"Illl.ln

ATTN:KIAN CHUAMN

Code: ASM

1.

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. SKL 5258Y Veh. Inspected SJN B298G
Policy No. GADD1580 Coverage ($) .00
Claim No. SBMOORDY Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 0&/0B/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA CIVIC (A) c.c 1898
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg, 2009
Chassis No. JHMFD264085200871 Colour METALLIC GREY
Odometer 221150 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/55 R16 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/55 R16 YOKOHAMA B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R16 YOKOHAMA & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/65 R18 YOKOHAMA B mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PDRTIUN-
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5, Genaeral Information
Accident Date  03/08/2018 Inspection Date O7/08/2018
Survey heldat LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD
BLK 178 SIN MING DRIVE
#03-08 SIN MING AUTOCARE
SINGAPORE 575721
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Sb. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 5 Working Days




I L’ V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
;-I; ;; - 61 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Inoustnial Park, Singapore 408033
- TEL: B258 3561 FAX: B258 4315
Reg. No: 190807188R GST Reg, No. 18-8607108-R Page No. 1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJN B996G
: . LS 3 By | Our Adju
aty Description of Parts Condition m&l e
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (COMNSISTENT) BUCKLED 638.00 638.00
2|REAR BUMPER BRACKET @$13.80 (CONSISTENT] TO REPAIR SEE Z7.80
LABOUR
2|REAR BUMPER RETAINER @518.80 (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 37.80 37 BO
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) BENT 300.50 300 50
1|REAR END PANEL GARNISH [CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 58.10
2| TAILLAMPS @5308 70 (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE B817.40
1|REAR BOOT LID (CONSISTENT) BENT 810.70 610.70
2|REAR BOOT INMNER LAMP @3%202 20 (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 404 40
1|REAR BOOT LOCK (CONSISTENT) TO REFAIR SEE 184 50 -
LABOUR
1|REAR BOOT RUBBER (COMSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 97 60 -
1|REAR BOOT CENTRE EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 25.70 2570
1|REAR BOOT CIVIC EMBLEM [COMNSISTENT) MECESSARY 2910 2910
1|REAR BOOT 2.0 I-WTEC EMBLEM [CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 2810 2810
LESS 20% DISCOUNT H13.74 -334 18
2,454 96 133872
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR BUMPER SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) SHORTED 200.00 200.00
200.00 200.00
LABOUR
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING. BOOD.0D 800.00
TO CHECK REAR WIRING AND WATER LEAKAGE. 30.00 20.00
TO ANTI-RUST 80.00 30.00
LABOUR CHARGES INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF 00,00 550.00
REAR BUMPER BRACKET AND REAR BOOT LOCK
1,510.00 1.200.00
GRAND TOTAL 4,164.96 2,736.72
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS - 2,200.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) ) IONS

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18014377/Kpa3q2



Page No.2of 2
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18014377/Kpa3q2

Y iva

KOMNG SENG CHEONG
Licensed Appraiser

DECLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES « This Report is mads solely for e use s beneii of ihe Clent nemed sn the ironi pege of this Asgon.

Raport wholly & in sart. Aoy third sarty scting e resiving sn this
Heporl in whels o in garl does 35 o his o her ewn dsa,




